I*I National Archives  Archives nationales
of Canada du Canada

Manuscript Division des
Division manuscrits

THE MOST REV. DR. ROBERT LOWDER SEABORN

MG 31, F 18

Finding Aid No. 1953 / Instrument de recherche no 1953

Prepared by Patricia Birkett and revised in 1998 by Robert Fisher of the Social and Cultural Archives
Section.

Préparé par Patricia Birkett et revisé en 1998 par Robert Fisher de la Section des Archives sociales et
culturelles.



TABLE OF CONTENTS

POCKET DIARIES . .. e e e
CHAPLAINCY PAPERS
JOURN ALS .
CORRESPONDENC E . . .o e e e e e e e e e e
NEWFOUNDLAND EPISCOPATE
MISCELLANEOUS ... e e
SCRAPBOOK SERIES



Vol.

File

10
11
12
13

SEABORN, Robert Lowder,
The Most Reverend Dr.

Pocket Diaries
Pocket Diaries

Pocket Diaries

Pocket Diaries
Pocket Diaries
Pocket Diaries
Pocket Diaries
Pocket Diaries
Pocket Diaries
Pocket Diaries
Pocket Diaries
Pocket Diaries

Pocket Diary

MG 31, F 18

Subject

POCKET DIARIES

CHAPLAINCY PAPERS

Date

1935-1936
1938-1941

1943, 1946-
1949

1950-1953
1954-1958
1959-1963
1964-1967
1968-1971
1972-1975
1976-1979
1980-1983
1984-1987
1988



2 SEABORN, Robert Lowder, The Most Reverend Dr. MG 31, F 18
Vol. File Subject Date

1 14 Army and Ecclesiastical Official Documents 1942-1993

1 15 Army: Journal, 6 Aug. 1942-9 Sept. 1944 1942-1945
Diary, 10 Sept. 1944-2 Sept. 1945

1 16 Army: Notebooks - Church Parades 16 Aug. 1942-4 April 1943; n.d., 1942-
Sermon Notes, etc. 16 Aug. 1942-22 July 1945, 5 & 19 Aug. 1945, 1945
n.d.

1 17 Army: Notebook - Burials & Next of Kin 31 Aug. 1943-2 Aug. 1943-1945
1945; Church Parades 11 July 1943-29 May 1944

2 18 Army: Field Message Books 31 March 1994-9 Oct. 1944, 15 Oct. 1944-1945
1944-10 Apr. 1945

2 19 Army: Burial Return Stubs (Army Form W. 3314) 16 Sept. 1944-20 1944-1945
Feb. 1945, (6 Oct. 1944-27 Oct. 1944), 8 Mar. 1945-27 July 1945

2 20 Army: Padre Seaborn's Burial Lists 1st Batalion Canadian Scottish 1944
Register 6 June 1944-17 Dec. 1944

2 21 Army: Padre Seaborn's Muster Roll 1st Battalion Canadian Scottish 1944
Register 25 May 1944

2 22 Army: Muster Roll, 25 May 1944, 1st Battalion, Canadian Scottish ~ 1939-1945
Register (Revised Version) & Burial Registry, 1939-1945

2 23 Army: Miscellaneous Papers, Regarding a Chaplain's Role, etc. 1944-197[9]

2 24 Army: Miscellaneous Papers Driving from Seaborn's Work as a n.d., 1944-
Chaplain 1945

2 25 Army: Wartime Miscellanea n.d., 1944

2 26 Army: Photographs - World War II n.d.

2 27 Army: The Canadian Scottish Regt. History, Post-1940-1964 1940-1964

2 28 Army: The 1st Battalion Canadian Scottish Regiment - Reunions 1945-1946

2 29 Army: Photographs - Reunions of the 1 CSR, etc. n.d.

JOURNALS



MG31,F 18

SEABORN, Robert Lowder, The Most Reverend Dr.

Vol.  File
2 30
2 31
2 32
3 33
3 34
3 35
3 36
3 37
4 38
4 39
4 40
4 4
4 42
5 43
5 44
5 45
5 46

Subject

Journal of Quebec Labrador Trip taken with Archbishop Carrington,
5-30 July 1951
(For letters to his wife written on the trip, see box 6, file 62)

Journal, 20 May 1958-31 Dec. 1961
Journal, 1 Jan. 1962-31 Dec. 1965

Journal, 1 Jan. 1966-31 Dec. 1968
Journal, 1 Jan. 1969-31 Dec. 1971

Journal, 1 Jan.
Journal, 1 Jan.

Journal, 1 Jan.

Journal, 1 Jan.
Journal, 1 Jan.
Journal, 1 Jan.

Journal, 1 Jan.

1972-31 Dec.
1973-31 Dec.
1975-31 Dec.

1977-31 Dec.
1979-31 Dec.
1982-31 Dec.
1984-31 Dec.

1972
1974
1976

1978
1981
1983
1985

Journal, 31 Dec. 1985 (Cont'd)-31 Dec. 1987

Journal, 1 Jan. 1988-15 July 1990

CORRESPONDENCE

Correspondence, etc. - R.L. Seaborn. Letters received Re his
education. Includes degree diplomas

Correspondence, etc. - R.L. Seaborn. Letters received Re his
summer jobs

Correspondence, etc. - R.L. Seaborn. Letters received from the Rev.
F.H. Brewin

Date

1951

1958-1961
1962-1965

1966-1968
1969-1971
1972

1973-1974
1975-1976

1977-1978
1979-1981
1982-1983
1984-1985
1985-1987

1988-1990

1928-1972

1930-1933

1935-1939



4 SEABORN, Robert Lowder, The Most Reverend Dr. MG 31, F 18
Vol. File Subject Date

5 47 Correspondence, etc. - R.L. Seaborn. Letter received from St. 1938
Cyprian's Church, Toronto Congratulations on forthcoming
marriage

5 48 Correspondence, etc. - R.L. Seaborn. Letters received Re 1941
Chaplaincy in the RCAF

5 49 Correspondence, etc. - R.L. Seaborn. Letter received from the Rev. 1941-1942
F.H. Brewin

5 50 Correspondence, etc. - R.L. Seaborn. Letter received from his 1942
mother, M.K. Seaborn

5 51 Correspondence, etc. - R.L. Seaborn. Letters received from the Rev.  1942-1945
F.H. Brewin Re wartime Cobourg, Ont.

5 52 Correspondence, etc. - R.L. Seaborn. Letters received from his 1944-1945
wife, Betty Seaborn, while serving as an Army Chiplain

5 53 Correspondence, etc. - R.L. Seaborn. Letters received & sent Re 1947-1951
appointment as Dean of Holy Trinity, Quebec

5 54 Correspondence, etc. - R.L. Seaborn. Letters received mainly Re 1952-1956
R.L. Seaborn's appointment as Rector of St. Mary's, Kerrisdate, B.C.

5 55 Correspondence, etc. - R.L. Seaborn. Letters received & sent Re 1957-1958,
R.L. Seaborn's appointment as Assistant Bishop of Newfoundland 1965

5 56 Correspondence, etc. - R.L. Seaborn. Letters received and sent, 1979-1980
1979-1980 Re mainly to R.L. Seaborn's retirement as Archbishop &
Metropolitan

5 57 Correspondence, etc. - R.L. Seaborn. Letters sent to Bishop J.A. 1958-1965
Meader of Newfoundland while R.L. Seaborn was serving as his
Assistant Bishop

5 58 Correspondence, etc. - Muriel Kathleen Seaborn. Letters received 1936-1937
from R.L. Seaborn while he was studying at Oxford

5 59 Correspondence, etc. - Mary Elizabeth (Betty) Seaborn. Letters 1943-1944
received from her husband, R.L. Seaborn, while serving as an Army
Chaplain

5 60 Correspondence, etc. - Mary Elizabeth (Betty) Seaborn. Letters 1944
received from her husband, R.L. Seaborn, while serving as an Army
Chaplain

5 61 Correspondence, etc. - Mary Elizabeth (Betty) Seaborn. Letters 1945

received from her husband, R.L. Seaborn, while serving as an Army
Chaplain



MG31,F 18

SEABORN, Robert Lowder, The Most Reverend Dr.

Vol.

File

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Subject

Correspondence, etc. - Mary Elizabeth (Betty) Seaborn. Letters
received from her husband, R.L. Seaborn while he was on his

Quebec Labrador trip

Correspondence, etc. - R. G. Seaborn. Letters received from his

father, R.L. Seaborn

Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his

father, R.L. Seaborn

Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his

father, R.L. Seaborn

Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his

father, R.L. Seaborn

Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his

father, R.L. Seaborn

Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his

father, R.L. Seaborn

Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his

father, R.L. Seaborn

Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his

father, R.L. Seaborn

Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his

father, R.L. Seaborn

Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine.

received from his father, R.L. Seaborn

Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine.

received from his father, R.L. Seaborn

Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine.

received from his father

Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine.

received from his father, R.L. Seaborn

Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine.

received from his father, R.H. Seaborn

Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine.

received from his father, R.H. Seaborn

Letters

Letters

Letters

Letters

Letters

Letters

Date

1951

1958

1959

1960

1961

1962

1963

1964

1965

1966

1966-1967

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972



6 SEABORN, Robert Lowder, The Most Reverend Dr. MG 31, F 18
Vol. File Subject Date

6 78 Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters 1973
received from his father R.L. Seaborn

6 79 Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters 1974
received from his father, R.L. Seaborn

6 80 Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters 1975
received from father R.L. Seaborn

6 81 Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters 1976
received from his father R.L. Seaborn

6 82 Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters 1977
received from his father, R.L. Seaborn

6 83 Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters 1978
received from his father R.L. Seaborn

6 84 Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters 1979
received from his father R.L. Seaborn

6 85 Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters 1980
received from his father R.L. Seaborn

6 86 Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his 1981
father R.L. Seaborn

6 87 Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and family. Letters received 1982
from his father R.L. Seaborn

6 88 Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and family. Letters received 1983-1984
from his father, R.L. Seaborn

6 89 Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and family. Letters received 1985-1986
from his father, R.L. Seaborn

6 90 Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and family. Letters received 1987
from his father, R.L. Seaborn

6 91 Correspondence, etc. - R.G. Seaborn and family. Letters received 1988-1990
from his father, R.L. Seaborn

NEWFOUNDLAND EPISCOPATE

6 92 Newfoundland Episcopate: Bishop's Visitation Fund 1958-1967



MG31,F 18

SEABORN, Robert Lowder, The Most Reverend Dr.

Vol.

N

[©) TN e NN NN

File

93

94

95
96

97

98

99
100

101
102

103
104
105
106

107

108
109
112

Subject

Newfoundland Episcopate: Statistics - Visitations, Confirmations,
Church consecrations, Dedications

Newfoundland Episcopate: "A Bishop's Visitation Trip" by Mike
Seaborn

Newfoundland Episcopate: "Taking Hold of Change" (Draft)

Newfoundland Episcopate: "Taking Hold of Change" (Newspaper
Atrticles)

Newfoundland Episcopate: "A History of Portugal Cove", by Derek

Smith

Newfoundland Episcopate: Visit to the Parish of Labrador West

MISCELLANEOUS

Miscellaneous: Orders of Service, etc.

Miscellaneous: Church Lads Brigade [1960], Commemorative
Medal 1977, Archbishop Carrington 1981

Miscellaneous: "Seaborn Family Tree File", Part 1

Miscellaneous: "Seaborn Family Tree File", Part 2

Miscellaneous: Newspaper Cuttings
Miscellaneous: Trinity College
Miscellaneous: Obituaries, etc.

Photographs

Photograph Album: Quebec

Photograph Album
Photograph Album: Civic Dinner, Corner Brook. Newfoundland

Licences and Certificates for Religious Offices

Date

1958-1980

1958, 1980

1980
1980

n.d.

1990

1941-1980

[1960], 1977,
1981

1859-1985

1988, 1990-
1994

1938-1992
1990-1993
1993

n.d., 1954-
1988

¢.1949-
c.1957

1958-1964
Dec. 1965
1934-1957



8 SEABORN, Robert Lowder, The Most Reverend Dr. MG 31, F 18
Vol. File Subject Date
SCRAPBOOK SERIES
7 110 Scrapbook - Photocopies to use instead of originals whenever 1938-1946
possible
7 111 Scrapbook - Originals 1938-1946



