

National Archives Archives nationales of Canada du Canada

du Canada

Manuscript Division

Division des manuscrits

THE MOST REV. DR. ROBERT LOWDER SEABORN

MG 31, F 18

Finding Aid No. 1953 / Instrument de recherche no 1953

Prepared by Patricia Birkett and revised in 1998 by Robert Fisher of the Social and Cultural Archives Section.

Préparé par Patricia Birkett et revisé en 1998 par Robert Fisher de la Section des Archives sociales et culturelles.

TABLE OF CONTENTS

POCKET DIARIES	
CHAPLAINCY PAPERS	2
JOURNALS	3
CORRESPONDENCE	3
NEWFOUNDLAND EPISCOPATE	7
MISCELLANEOUS	7
SCRAPBOOK SERIES	3

SEABORN, Robert Lowder, The Most Reverend Dr.

MG 31, F 18

Vol.	File	Subject	Date
		POCKET DIARIES	
1	1	Pocket Diaries	1935-1936
1	2	Pocket Diaries	1938-1941
1	3	Pocket Diaries	1943, 1946- 1949
1	4	Pocket Diaries	1950-1953
1	5	Pocket Diaries	1954-1958
1	6	Pocket Diaries	1959-1963
1	7	Pocket Diaries	1964-1967
1	8	Pocket Diaries	1968-1971
1	9	Pocket Diaries	1972-1975
1	10	Pocket Diaries	1976-1979
1	11	Pocket Diaries	1980-1983
1	12	Pocket Diaries	1984-1987
1	13	Pocket Diary	1988

CHAPLAINCY PAPERS

2		SEABORN, Robert Lowder, The Most Reverend Dr.	MG 31, F 18
Vol.	File	Subject	Date
1	14	Army and Ecclesiastical Official Documents	1942-1993
1	15	Army: Journal, 6 Aug. 1942-9 Sept. 1944 Diary, 10 Sept. 1944-2 Sept. 1945	1942-1945
1	16	Army: Notebooks - Church Parades 16 Aug. 1942-4 April 1943; Sermon Notes, etc. 16 Aug. 1942-22 July 1945, 5 & 19 Aug. 1945, n.d.	n.d., 1942- 1945
1	17	Army: Notebook - Burials & Next of Kin 31 Aug. 1943-2 Aug. 1945; Church Parades 11 July 1943-29 May 1944	1943-1945
2	18	Army: Field Message Books 31 March 1994-9 Oct. 1944, 15 Oct. 1944-10 Apr. 1945	1944-1945
2	19	Army: Burial Return Stubs (Army Form W. 3314) 16 Sept. 1944-20 Feb. 1945, (6 Oct. 1944-27 Oct. 1944), 8 Mar. 1945-27 July 1945	1944-1945
2	20	Army: Padre Seaborn's Burial Lists 1st Batalion Canadian Scottish Register 6 June 1944-17 Dec. 1944	1944
2	21	Army: Padre Seaborn's Muster Roll 1st Battalion Canadian Scottish Register 25 May 1944	1944
2	22	Army: Muster Roll, 25 May 1944, 1st Battalion, Canadian Scottish Register (Revised Version) & Burial Registry, 1939-1945	1939-1945
2	23	Army: Miscellaneous Papers, Regarding a Chaplain's Role, etc.	1944-197[9]
2	24	Army: Miscellaneous Papers Driving from Seaborn's Work as a Chaplain	n.d., 1944- 1945
2	25	Army: Wartime Miscellanea	n.d., 1944
2	26	Army: Photographs - World War II	n.d.
2	27	Army: The Canadian Scottish Regt. History, Post-1940-1964	1940-1964
2	28	Army: The 1st Battalion Canadian Scottish Regiment - Reunions	1945-1946
2	29	Army: Photographs - Reunions of the 1 CSR, etc.	n.d.

JOURNALS

<u>MG 3</u>	1, F 18	SEABORN, Robert Lowder, The Most Reverend Dr.	3
Vol.	File	Subject	Date
2	30	Journal of Quebec Labrador Trip taken with Archbishop Carrington, 5-30 July 1951 (For letters to his wife written on the trip, see box 6, file 62)	1951
2	31	Journal, 20 May 1958-31 Dec. 1961	1958-1961
2	32	Journal, 1 Jan. 1962-31 Dec. 1965	1962-1965
3	33	Journal, 1 Jan. 1966-31 Dec. 1968	1966-1968
3	34	Journal, 1 Jan. 1969-31 Dec. 1971	1969-1971
3	35	Journal, 1 Jan. 1972-31 Dec. 1972	1972
3	36	Journal, 1 Jan. 1973-31 Dec. 1974	1973-1974
3	37	Journal, 1 Jan. 1975-31 Dec. 1976	1975-1976
4	38	Journal, 1 Jan. 1977-31 Dec. 1978	1977-1978
4	39	Journal, 1 Jan. 1979-31 Dec. 1981	1979-1981
4	40	Journal, 1 Jan. 1982-31 Dec. 1983	1982-1983
4	41	Journal, 1 Jan. 1984-31 Dec. 1985	1984-1985
4	42	Journal, 31 Dec. 1985 (Cont'd)-31 Dec. 1987	1985-1987
5	43	Journal, 1 Jan. 1988-15 July 1990	1988-1990

CORRESPONDENCE

5	44	Correspondence, etc R.L. Seaborn. Letters received Re his education. Includes degree diplomas	1928-1972
5	45	Correspondence, etc R.L. Seaborn. Letters received Re his summer jobs	1930-1933
5	46	Correspondence, etc R.L. Seaborn. Letters received from the Rev. F.H. Brewin	1935-1939

4		SEABORN, Robert Lowder, The Most Reverend Dr.	MG 31, F 18
Vol.	File	Subject	Date
5	47	Correspondence, etc R.L. Seaborn. Letter received from St. Cyprian's Church, Toronto Congratulations on forthcoming marriage	1938
5	48	Correspondence, etc R.L. Seaborn. Letters received Re Chaplaincy in the RCAF	1941
5	49	Correspondence, etc R.L. Seaborn. Letter received from the Rev. F.H. Brewin	1941-1942
5	50	Correspondence, etc R.L. Seaborn. Letter received from his mother, M.K. Seaborn	1942
5	51	Correspondence, etc R.L. Seaborn. Letters received from the Rev. F.H. Brewin Re wartime Cobourg, Ont.	1942-1945
5	52	Correspondence, etc R.L. Seaborn. Letters received from his wife, Betty Seaborn, while serving as an Army Chiplain	1944-1945
5	53	Correspondence, etc R.L. Seaborn. Letters received & sent Re appointment as Dean of Holy Trinity, Quebec	1947-1951
5	54	Correspondence, etc R.L. Seaborn. Letters received mainly Re R.L. Seaborn's appointment as Rector of St. Mary's, Kerrisdate, B.C.	1952-1956
5	55	Correspondence, etc R.L. Seaborn. Letters received & sent Re R.L. Seaborn's appointment as Assistant Bishop of Newfoundland	1957-1958, 1965
5	56	Correspondence, etc R.L. Seaborn. Letters received and sent, 1979-1980 Re mainly to R.L. Seaborn's retirement as Archbishop & Metropolitan	1979-1980
5	57	Correspondence, etc R.L. Seaborn. Letters sent to Bishop J.A. Meader of Newfoundland while R.L. Seaborn was serving as his Assistant Bishop	1958-1965
5	58	Correspondence, etc Muriel Kathleen Seaborn. Letters received from R.L. Seaborn while he was studying at Oxford	1936-1937
5	59	Correspondence, etc Mary Elizabeth (Betty) Seaborn. Letters received from her husband, R.L. Seaborn, while serving as an Army Chaplain	1943-1944
5	60	Correspondence, etc Mary Elizabeth (Betty) Seaborn. Letters received from her husband, R.L. Seaborn, while serving as an Army Chaplain	1944
5	61	Correspondence, etc Mary Elizabeth (Betty) Seaborn. Letters received from her husband, R.L. Seaborn, while serving as an Army Chaplain	1945

MG 3	1, F 18	SEABORN, Robert Lowder, The Most Reverend Dr.	5
Vol.	File	Subject	Date
5	62	Correspondence, etc Mary Elizabeth (Betty) Seaborn. Letters received from her husband, R.L. Seaborn while he was on his Quebec Labrador trip	1951
5	63	Correspondence, etc R. G. Seaborn. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1958
5	64	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1959
5	65	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1960
5	66	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1961
5	67	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1962
5	68	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1963
5	69	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1964
5	70	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1965
5	71	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1966
6	72	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1966-1967
6	73	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1968
6	74	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters received from his father	1969
6	75	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1970
6	76	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters received from his father, R.H. Seaborn	1971
6	77	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters received from his father, R.H. Seaborn	1972

6		SEABORN, Robert Lowder, The Most Reverend Dr.	MG 31, F 18
Vol.	File	Subject	Date
6	78	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters received from his father R.L. Seaborn	1973
6	79	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1974
6	80	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters received from father R.L. Seaborn	1975
6	81	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters received from his father R.L. Seaborn	1976
6	82	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1977
6	83	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters received from his father R.L. Seaborn	1978
6	84	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters received from his father R.L. Seaborn	1979
6	85	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and wife Catherine. Letters received from his father R.L. Seaborn	1980
6	86	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn. Letters received from his father R.L. Seaborn	1981
6	87	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and family. Letters received from his father R.L. Seaborn	1982
6	88	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and family. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1983-1984
6	89	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and family. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1985-1986
6	90	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and family. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1987
6	91	Correspondence, etc R.G. Seaborn and family. Letters received from his father, R.L. Seaborn	1988-1990

NEWFOUNDLAND EPISCOPATE

6	92	Newfoundland Episcopate: Bishop's Visitation Fund	1958-1967
---	----	---	-----------

MG 3	1, F 18	SEABORN, Robert Lowder, The Most Reverend Dr.	7	
Vol.	File	Subject	Date	
6	93	Newfoundland Episcopate: Statistics - Visitations, Confirmations, Church consecrations, Dedications	1958-1980	
6	94	Newfoundland Episcopate: "A Bishop's Visitation Trip" by Mike Seaborn	1958, 1980	
6	95	Newfoundland Episcopate: "Taking Hold of Change" (Draft)	1980	
6	96	Newfoundland Episcopate: "Taking Hold of Change" (Newspaper Articles)	1980	
6	97	Newfoundland Episcopate: "A History of Portugal Cove", by Derek Smith	n.d.	
6	98	Newfoundland Episcopate: Visit to the Parish of Labrador West	1990	

MISCELLANEOUS

6	99	Miscellaneous: Orders of Service, etc.	1941-1980
6	100	Miscellaneous: Church Lads Brigade [1960], Commemorative Medal 1977, Archbishop Carrington 1981	[1960], 1977, 1981
6	101	Miscellaneous: "Seaborn Family Tree File", Part 1	1859-1985
6	102	Miscellaneous: "Seaborn Family Tree File", Part 2	1988, 1990- 1994
6	103	Miscellaneous: Newspaper Cuttings	1938-1992
6	104	Miscellaneous: Trinity College	1990-1993
6	105	Miscellaneous: Obituaries, etc.	1993
6	106	Photographs	n.d., 1954- 1988
6	107	Photograph Album: Quebec	c.1949- c.1957
6	108	Photograph Album	1958-1964
6	109	Photograph Album: Civic Dinner, Corner Brook. Newfoundland	Dec. 1965
6	112	Licences and Certificates for Religious Offices	1934-1957

8		SEABORN, Robert Lowder, The Most Reverend Dr.	MG 31, F 18
Vol.	File	Subject	Date
		SCRAPBOOK SERIES	
7	110	Scrapbook - Photocopies to use instead of originals whenever possible	1938-1946
7	111	Scrapbook - Originals	1938-1946